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HR 832
Superfund Polluter Pays Act

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Feb 3, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Feb 3, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/832 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (23 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Feb 3, 2009

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA Mar 4, 2009

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Mar 4, 2009

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Mar 6, 2009

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Mar 6, 2009

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 12, 2009

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-13] D · NJ Mar 12, 2009

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA Mar 12, 2009

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Mar 18, 2009

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-12] D · NY Apr 2, 2009

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Jun 2, 2009

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jul 22, 2009

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Hodes, Paul W. [D-NH-2] D · NH Feb 23, 2010

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA Feb 23, 2010

Rep. Weiner, Anthony D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Mar 2, 2010

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Apr 13, 2010

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN May 11, 2010

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY May 18, 2010

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA May 24, 2010

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jul 13, 2010

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jul 13, 2010
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Feb 3, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 S 3164 Related bill Mar 25, 2010: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

111 S 3125 Related bill Mar 16, 2010: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

111 HR 564 Related bill Jan 15, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Summary  (as of Feb 3, 2009) 

Superfund Polluter Pays Act - Amends the Internal Revenue Code by reinstating until January 1, 2019, the Hazardous

Substance Superfund financing rate and the corporate environmental income tax.

Actions Timeline

Feb 3, 2009: Introduced in House
Feb 3, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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